
 

Effective Date: 15 January 2017 
 
Name of Service: Meg@POP IPVPN eLite Service. For additional details, refer to 

www.singtel.com  
 
Description: Introduction of Meg@POP IPVPN eLite and Meg@POP IPVPN 

eLite (Wholesale) Temporary Scheme 
 
Prices (including discounts): 
 
Bandwidth 

(Mbps) 
Price per 15-day Block ($) 

Meg@POP IPVPN eLite  Meg@POP IPVPN eLite (Wholesale) 
1 130 NA 
5 160 125 
10 175 130 
20 200 140 
30 220 155 
40 250 170 
50 270 175 
60 300 210 
70 320 215 
80 340 220 
90 350 225 
100 360 230 
200 400 300 
300 550 420 
400 700 550 
500 900 700 
600 1600 1200 
700 1800 1400 
800 2000 1600 
900 2200 1800 
1000 2400 2000 

 
1. The one-time installation charges are $500 (standard) and $1,000 (express). 

 
Key Terms and Conditions: 
 

1. The minimum contract term for the temporary scheme is 15 calendar days. 
 

2. All other prices, terms and conditions of the Meg@POP IPVPN eLite and 
Meg@POP eLite (Wholesale) services shall apply. 



 

 
Suspension and Termination Provisions: 
 
Refer to www.singtel.com 
 
Eligibility: 
 
All customers 


